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FINAL PLACINGS

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 3 Motoyuki Sakabe
2 1 Bill Leonello
3 4 Hossein Sarshar
4 2 Dan Rahman

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 5 Eugenio Caicedo

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 8 Jaryl Frazer
2 7 Kevin Dorothy
3 6 Jimmy Delorenzo
4 10 Samuel Vascones

NS 9 Shinichi Toyota
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 11 Matthew Feldman
2 12 Joseph Ficchi
3 13 Michael Sasso

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 14 William Endreson

 
Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 10 Samuel Vascones

Page 1 of 18



 
Men's Bodybuilding - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 14 William Endreson
2 15 Yuuki Deguchi
3 16 Patrick Morgan

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Bantamweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 17 Michael A Terzo

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 6 Jimmy Delorenzo
2 18 William Dillery
3 5 Eugenio Caicedo

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 11 * Matthew Feldman *
2 12 Joseph Ficchi
3 19 Scott Powell
4 14 William Endreson
5 187 Alejandro Nararrete
6 10 Samuel Vascones

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 7 Kevin Dorothy
2 54 Demetriues Downey
3 3 Motoyuki Sakabe

NS 9 Shinichi Toyota
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 8 Jaryl Frazer
2 20 Keith Lachance
3 13 Michael Sasso
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Men's Bodybuilding - Open Super Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 21 Preslee Brown
2 16 Patrick Morgan

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 60+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 24 George Silverman
2 25 Dan Wilkerson
3 23 Lawrence Mcgugins
4 22 Frank Gomez
5 190 Avelino Hernandez
6 4 Hossein Sarshar

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 24 George Silverman
2 25 Dan Wilkerson
3 26 Jeffrey Hodge

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 28 Matthew Cetta
2 29 David Lederman
3 7 Kevin Dorothy
4 30 Chad Williams
5 27 Aaron Matthew Brown
6 24 George Silverman

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 29 David Lederman
2 31 Sillas Martins
3 187 Alejandro Nararrete
4 30 Chad Williams
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Men's Classic Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 33 Erik Novak
2 34 Zack Rotella
3 32 Nicholas Nappi
4 38 Matthew George

 
Men's Classic Physique - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 40 Johnny Kim
2 35 William Carter
3 36 Alex Fincham
4 37 Cordell Fontana
5 18 William Dillery
6 39 Cowan Kiely
7 38 Matthew George

 
Men's Classic Physique - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 42 Renan Mansur De Mendonca
2 43 Kevin Rosario
3 41 Daniel Flores

 
Men's Classic Physique - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 40 * Johnny Kim *
2 48 Daniel Ojeranti
3 79 Robert Estevez
4 31 Sillas Martins
5 46 Jordan Sanjaya
6 37 Cordell Fontana
7 44 Elefterios Karsos

 
Men's Classic Physique - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 47 Nick Defeo
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Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 29 David Lederman
2 49 Elvis Tahirovic
3 35 William Carter
4 19 Scott Powell
5 187 Alejandro Nararrete
6 18 William Dillery

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 40 * Johnny Kim *
2 48 Daniel Ojeranti
3 45 Matthew Mcgee
4 52 James Caramanno
5 7 Kevin Dorothy
6 79 Robert Estevez
7 31 Sillas Martins
8 53 Michael Diresto
9 55 Yogesh Lal

10 54 Demetriues Downey
11 57 Aaron Rojas
12 56 Daniel Palatnik
13 36 Alex Fincham
14 41 Daniel Flores
15 58 Akinori Yumino
16 59 Giorgi Zangaladze
16 34 Zack Rotella
16 39 Cowan Kiely
16 46 Jordan Sanjaya
16 50 George Alexis
16 51 Antonio Arias

Page 5 of 18



 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 60 William Dawson
2 28 Matthew Cetta
3 61 Ahmed Eid
4 62 Anthony Lenti
5 30 Chad Williams
6 33 Erik Novak
7 27 Aaron Matthew Brown

 
Men's Physique - Masters 60+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 64 Eric Powe
2 63 Louis Garcia

 
Men's Physique - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 23 Lawrence Mcgugins
2 66 Jayson Morgan
3 65 Leonardo Berrezueta
4 67 Cristian Vergel
5 64 Eric Powe

 
Men's Physique - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 97 Howard Banks
2 189 Luis Abreu
3 68 Michael-Sean Levering
4 70 Jordan Wolk
5 65 Leonardo Berrezueta
6 69 Adrian Slezak

 
Men's Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 71 Anthony Brescio
2 73 Apollo Story
3 191 Raffi Khorozian
4 68 Michael-Sean Levering
5 72 Robert Farley
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Men's Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 75 Louis Plumitallo
2 74 Aj Peterkin

 
Men's Physique - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 79 Robert Estevez
2 77 Ialli Oliveira
3 68 Michael-Sean Levering
4 72 Robert Farley
5 76 Arian Howlader

 
Men's Physique - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 80 Sergio Miguel Junior
2 81 Anthony Lindsay
3 82 Ruben Martinez
4 43 Kevin Rosario
5 83 Brian Poller
6 78 Henry Cai

NS 84 Thomas Pomatico
 

Men's Physique - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 79 * Robert Estevez *
2 68 Michael-Sean Levering
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Men's Physique - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 80 Sergio Miguel Junior
2 85 Will Anderson
3 81 Anthony Lindsay
4 87 Keyon Harry
5 82 Ruben Martinez
6 89 Nicholas Lima
7 88 Ildar Khairutdinov
8 191 Raffi Khorozian
9 43 Kevin Rosario

10 74 Aj Peterkin
11 90 Cary Reid
12 86 Kevin Cueto
13 96 Kevin Adams
14 32 Nicholas Nappi

 
Men's Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 77 Ialli Oliveira
2 189 Luis Abreu
3 91 Marc Ramon

 
Men's Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 79 * Robert Estevez *
2 75 Louis Plumitallo
3 74 Aj Peterkin
4 68 Michael-Sean Levering
5 72 Robert Farley
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Men's Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 92 C Henriques
2 80 Sergio Miguel Junior
3 93 Jonathan Mercado
4 192 Justin Armorer
5 85 Will Anderson
6 98 Jesus Cordero
7 95 Quenten Thompson-Phillip
8 94 Mitsuru Teramae
9 81 Anthony Lindsay

10 82 Ruben Martinez
11 54 Demetriues Downey
12 89 Nicholas Lima
13 86 Kevin Cueto
14 32 Nicholas Nappi

 
Men's Physique - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 87 Keyon Harry
2 71 Anthony Brescio
3 99 Carlos Grullon
4 97 Howard Banks
5 88 Ildar Khairutdinov
6 73 Apollo Story
7 191 Raffi Khorozian
8 43 Kevin Rosario
9 90 Cary Reid

10 23 Lawrence Mcgugins
11 66 Jayson Morgan
12 96 Kevin Adams
NS 84 Thomas Pomatico

 
Women's Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 101 Lula Slaughter
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Women's Physique - Open

Placing Competitor # Name
1 101 Lula Slaughter
2 102 Dawn Stanley

 
Women's Fit Model - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 103 Nicole Perrine
2 104 Olga Pichardo

 
Women's Fit Model - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 108 Shannon Weaver
2 103 Nicole Perrine
3 107 Janet Shebelock
4 104 Olga Pichardo
5 105 Jamie Antonello
6 106 Ivanna Lema

 
Women's Fit Model - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 108 Shannon Weaver
2 109 Leslie Bautista
3 110 Mandisa Boxill

 
Women's Fit Model - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 112 Sofia Gatti
2 117 Jessica Peruccio
3 186 Emma Citarelli
4 111 Anika Fredericks

 
Women's Fit Model - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 113 Carol Cuaya
2 112 Sofia Gatti
3 114 Alyson Steingart
4 111 Anika Fredericks
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Women's Fit Model - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 115 Susanna Misiura
2 110 Mandisa Boxill

 
Women's Fit Model - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 113 * Carol Cuaya *
2 112 Sofia Gatti
3 116 Jiaxin Hu
4 105 Jamie Antonello
5 186 Emma Citarelli

 
Women's Fit Model - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 115 Susanna Misiura
2 117 Jessica Peruccio
3 107 Janet Shebelock
4 109 Leslie Bautista
5 118 Molly Giliberti

 
Women's Fit Model - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 112 Sofia Gatti
2 116 Jiaxin Hu
3 186 Emma Citarelli
4 114 Alyson Steingart

 
Women's Fit Model - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 113 * Carol Cuaya *
2 103 Nicole Perrine
3 105 Jamie Antonello
4 106 Ivanna Lema
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Women's Fit Model - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 117 Jessica Peruccio
2 107 Janet Shebelock
3 104 Olga Pichardo
4 109 Leslie Bautista
5 118 Molly Giliberti

 
Women's Fit Model - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 108 Shannon Weaver
2 115 Susanna Misiura

 
Women's Figure - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 119 Tamara Jackson

 
Women's Figure - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 120 Dinae Cherry
2 121 Rhonda Cummings
3 122 Karen Tessman
4 119 Tamara Jackson

 
Women's Figure - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 123 Cristy Clearwater
2 124 Dena Kranzberg

 
Women's Figure - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 125 Dayna Elwood

 
Women's Figure - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 126 Brittany Benedict
2 119 Tamara Jackson
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Women's Figure - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 125 Dayna Elwood
2 126 Brittany Benedict
3 119 Tamara Jackson

 
Women's Figure - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 129 * Rachel St Andre *
2 125 Dayna Elwood
3 128 Gwendolyn Moore
4 120 Dinae Cherry
5 127 Ashlen Blom

 
Women's Figure - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 131 Sydney Van Horn
2 123 Cristy Clearwater
3 130 Mikayla Bretz
4 121 Rhonda Cummings
5 124 Dena Kranzberg
6 122 Karen Tessman
7 119 Tamara Jackson

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 123 Cristy Clearwater
2 124 Dena Kranzberg

 
Women's Wellness - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 132 Kihana Schicatano
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Women's Wellness - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 133 Amanda Fassett
2 136 Jenna Hood
3 137 Marivette Valencia
4 135 Sara Gorski
5 134 Nadia Ferdinand
6 132 Kihana Schicatano

 
Women's Wellness - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 133 Amanda Fassett
2 136 Jenna Hood
3 139 Stephanie Romeo
4 138 Cassia Castro
5 135 Sara Gorski
6 134 Nadia Ferdinand

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 188 * Breanna Federico *
2 133 Amanda Fassett
3 136 Jenna Hood
4 139 Stephanie Romeo
5 138 Cassia Castro
6 137 Marivette Valencia
7 132 Kihana Schicatano

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 123 Cristy Clearwater
2 124 Dena Kranzberg

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 144 Leonor Romero
2 143 Laura Olson
3 142 Kathryn Livingston
4 141 Heather Fredericks
5 140 Linda Amador

Page 14 of 18



 
Women's Bikini - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 147 Amy Cummings
2 149 Annie Lamoureux
3 145 Jennifer Brady
4 144 Leonor Romero
5 146 Diana Clough
6 148 Jeanette Eng
7 142 Kathryn Livingston

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 150 Melissa Cuartas
2 147 Amy Cummings
3 181 Mika Grinshpun
4 182 Aiko Takeda
5 149 Annie Lamoureux
6 145 Jennifer Brady
7 146 Diana Clough
8 180 Ashley Farley
9 142 Kathryn Livingston

10 179 Jaime Drinka
 

Women's Bikini - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 184 Abigail Palacios
2 183 Gianna Laumbach
3 157 Cristina Pressimone
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Women's Bikini - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 159 Annmarie Morra
2 162 Iro Taveras
3 158 Genesis Marte
4 184 Abigail Palacios
5 160 Emily Oest
6 143 Laura Olson
7 148 Jeanette Eng
8 179 Jaime Drinka

NS 161 Tessa Shaw
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 163 Mia Cantelli
2 181 Mika Grinshpun
3 157 Cristina Pressimone
4 135 Sara Gorski
5 167 Kerry Wren
6 164 Santa Catalano
7 165 Nicole Donaldson
8 185 Dena Kolupaev

 
Women's Bikini - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 159 Annmarie Morra
2 162 Iro Taveras
3 184 Abigail Palacios
4 180 Ashley Farley
5 160 Emily Oest
6 143 Laura Olson
7 169 Megan Martino
8 168 Emily Chesler
9 179 Jaime Drinka
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Women's Bikini - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 170 * Noreen Dimacuha *
2 183 Gianna Laumbach
3 157 Cristina Pressimone
4 135 Sara Gorski
5 167 Kerry Wren
6 164 Santa Catalano

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 172 Marissa Mcgee
2 171 Christine Dayrit
3 158 Genesis Marte
4 184 Abigail Palacios
5 146 Diana Clough
6 168 Emily Chesler

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 176 Kristen Simmons
2 159 Annmarie Morra
3 182 Aiko Takeda
4 175 Ikbal Giray
5 173 Avital Atar
6 162 Iro Taveras
7 177 Michelle West
8 174 Meg Gavin
9 145 Jennifer Brady

10 144 Leonor Romero
11 180 Ashley Farley
12 160 Emily Oest
13 169 Megan Martino
14 179 Jaime Drinka
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Women's Bikini - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 170 Noreen Dimacuha
2 163 Mia Cantelli
3 149 Annie Lamoureux
4 178 Natalie Xu
5 164 Santa Catalano
6 185 Dena Kolupaev

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 150 * Melissa Cuartas *
2 147 Amy Cummings
3 181 Mika Grinshpun
4 167 Kerry Wren
5 165 Nicole Donaldson
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